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1634
1647
1587

Verein
SG Frankenthal
SG Germersheim
SG Lambrecht
SV Herxheim
SV Hauenstein
SV Dannstadt
SSC HaRloch
SV Ddérrenbach

Name
Andreas Ludwig
Bernd Entzminger
Stefan Schober
Sascha Hahn

Name
Sascha Hahn
Rainer Gabel
Andreas Ludwig
Imre Moncz
Vitali Schewadin
Bernd Entzminger
Alexander Wieser
Markus Scholz
Gernot Berg

. Michael Kénigsamen
. Lothar Schmitz

. Stefan Schober

. Stefan Becker

. Martin Hanich

SP PLS 2019 Erg

25m Pistole 2019

Pfalzliga Sid

6. Wettkampf, 16. Juni 2019

SSC Halloch

SV Dannstadt
SG Germersheim
SV Ddérrenbach

Endtabelle Mannschaftswertung

Aufs.
Aufs.
Aufs.

Aufs.

Tageswertung

Verein
SG Germersheim
SG Lambrecht
SV Hauenstein
SG Frankenthal

Verein
SG Frankenthal
SSC Haldloch
SG Germersheim
SV Herxheim
SG Germersheim
SG Lambrecht
SG Frankenthal
SG Frankenthal
SV Dannstadt
SV Hauenstein
SV Ddrrenbach
SV Hauenstein
SV Dannstadt
SG Frankenthal

1.WK
1671
1633
1660
1632
1610
1600
1610
1608

2.WK
1671
1645
1575
1620
1590
1584
1595
1613

3.WK
1668
1611
1628
1623
1619
1595
1586
1547

Ergebnis

559
558
556
556

Einzelwertung

1.WK
564
544
547
561
552
560
555
552
546
546
543
535
531
526
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2.WK
561
556
548
540
550
538
562
545
542
539
554
508
528
548

3.WK
571
551
551
554
560
548
554
543
543
554
532
547
536
537

4. WK
1685
1659
1638
1628
1625
1625
1623
1605

4. WK
574
572
562
560
557
553
551
560
546
545
546
552
545
549

SG Lambrecht 1642
SG Frankenthal 1647
SV Hauenstein 1632
SV Herxheim 1617
5WK  6.WK Summe Schnitt
1656 1647 9998 1666,33
1651 1647 9846 1641,00
1641 1642 9784 1630,67
1630 1617 9750 1625,00
1612 1632 9688 1614,67
1635 1634 9673 1612,17
1606 1599 9619 1603,17
1623 1587 9583 1597,17
5wk 6wk Summe Schnitt
562 556 3388 564,67
551 545 3319 553,17
550 559 3317 552,83
555 546 3316 552,67
552 543 3314 552,33
556 558 3313 552,17
549 536 3307 551,17
545 550 3295 549,17
557 554 3288 548,00
549 542 3275 545,83
539 534 3248 541,33
537 556 3235 539,17
543 546 3229 538,17
528 541 3229 538,17
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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

Alex Hirsch

Marc Entzminger
Ulrich Seelmann
Daniel Donnerer
Reinhard Henjes
Andy Siegel
Thomas Cornelius
Werner Wallerab
Stefan Knobloch
Heinz Mosbach
Michael Schmitz
Claudia Schmitz

Thiery Schnoerringer

Uwe Dorr
Torsten Breitel

Vanessa Schwarzwalder

Stefan Hieb
Axel Griesbach
Andreas Winstel

SP PLS 2019 Erg

SV Herxheim

SG Lambrecht
SG Lambrecht
SG Germersheim
SG Lambrecht
SV Herxheim

SV Hauenstein
SV Dannstadt
SV Herxheim

SV Hauenstein
SV Dérrenbach
SV Ddrrenbach
SV Dérrenbach
SSC Haldloch
SSC Halloch
SSC Haldloch

SV Herxheim

SV Dannstadt
SG Germersheim

539
553
547
534
546
532
529
523
506
529
523
509
542
528
538
503
503
426
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548
521
516
547
516
516
527
514
532
524
514
525
534
528
509
511
505

529
538
542
500
527
538
518
516
531
515
505
510
494
516
510
519
514
514

541
543
542
538
528
527
528
534
526
522
524
535
522
512
520
531
531
506
540

531
548
522
544
537
541
526
535
534
521
543
541
531
526
529
521

509
549

539
518
541
545
543
532
534
534
527
532
532
521
518
529
525
517
489
491
505
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3227
3221
3210
3208
3197
3186
3162
3156
3156
3143
3141
3141
3141
3139
3131
3102
2542
2446
1594

537,83
536,83
535,00
534,67
532,83
531,00
527,00
526,00
526,00
523,83
523,50
523,50
523,50
523,17
521,83
517,00
508,40
489,20
531,33



